1 1
SNA8331Q Datasheet
SNA8331Q 350kHz Zero-Drift CMOS Rail-to-Rail
 IO Opamp with RF Filter
Features
• Single-Supply Operation from +1.8V ~ +5.5V
• Rail-to-Rail Input/Output
• Gain-Bandwidth Product:

range of -45°C to +125°C over all supply voltages
offers additional design flexibility.
Ordering Information
Model Channel Package Ordering Number Packing Option
SC70-5 SNA8331Q00CE5 Tape and Reel,3000
SOT-23-5 SNA8331Q00CB5 Tape and Reel,3000
SC70-5 SNA8331Q01CE5 Tape and Reel,3000
SNA8331Q Single
SOT-23-5 SNA8331Q01CB5 Tape and Reel,3000
Document ID: DS0064 1
SNA8331Q Datasheet
1 1
Contents